
QBQ1354 - 2023 Notas Exercícios

Grupo Nome 16-mar 23/mar 30/mar 13/abr 20/abr
1 Alexsandra Tifane Santos do Nascimento 10,0 9,7 9,8 8,8 9,7

Grazyelli Esther Fernandes Venturelli 0,0 9,7 9,8 8,8 9,7
Mariana Louise Gabas 10,0 9,7 9,8 8,8 9,7
Victor Henrique Spada Santos 10,1 9,8 9,9 8,9 9,8
Antônio Domenico Alves Monteiro 0,0 abono 9,8 8,8 9,7

2 Gustavo Mota Bastos 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,3
Matheus Silveira Feitosa 8,0 abono 8,7 0,0 0,0
Raphael Gabriel Risonho Pessoa 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,3

3 Carolina Tseng 6,0 abono 9,8 10,0 9,5
Guilherme Bordin Ranea Olivieri 6,1 9,9 9,8 10,0 9,6
Lucas Rafael Pereira Camara 6,0 9,8 9,8 10,0 9,5
Rachel Zaia 6,0 9,8 9,8 10,0 9,5
Rafael Silva Santos 6,0 abono 9,8 10,0 9,5

4 Ana Paula Curcio 9,0 8,3 9,0 8,2 9,7
André Miguel de Oliveira Nogueira 9,0 8,3 9,0 8,2 9,7
Eleilton da Silva 9,1 8,3 9,0 8,2 9,7
Maryanne Ladeia de Oliveira 9,0 8,3 9,0 8,2 0,0
Sophia Fernandes Dias de Lima 9,1 8,4 9,1 8,2 9,7

5 Jonas Vieira Parise Bianchini 10,0 9,8 9,8 9,4 10,1
Matheus de Miranda Paes Landim 10,0 abono 9,7 9,4 10,0
Theo Kaioh Ishida 10,1 9,8 9,7 9,4 10,0
Yuhang Wang 10,0 9,8 9,7 9,4 10,0

6 Anna Carolina Herd Hwang 8,0 10,0 9,2 8,2 9,0
Enzo Costa Zonta 8,1 10,1 9,2 8,3 atestado
Jin Hua Sousa 8,0 10,0 9,3 8,2 9,0
Pedro Sousa Soares 8,1 10,1 9,3 8,3 9,1
Sarah Stephanie Mauricio de Abreu 8,0 10,0 9,2 8,3 9,00

7 David Johnson Braga Tavares 9,0 abono 0,0 8,8 8,4
Gabriela Corrêa Moraes 0,0 8,4 0,0 0,0 0,0
Matheus de Paula 9,1 abono 9,2 8,8 8,4
Victor Quina 0,0 8,4 9,2 8,8 8,4
Wictor Gabriel da Silva Leal 9,0 8,4 9,2 8,8 8,4

8 Ana Paula Lopes de Souza 9,0 9,3 10,0 8,8 9,3
Claudio Queiroz Guimaraes 9,0 9,3 10,0 8,8 9,3
Marcio Cruz 9,0 9,3 10,1 8,8 9,3
Raul dos Santos Bueno 9,0 9,4 10,0 8,8 9,3
Vinicius Lemes Rodriguez 9,0 9,3 10,0 8,8 9,3

9 Ana Beatriz Dolinski Bernard 0,0 0,0 9,5 0,0 8,2
Estela Nogueira 9,0 9,3 9,5 4,4 8,2
Guilherme de Azevedo Carvalho 9,0 abono 9,5 4,4 8,2
Pollux Ribeiro Munhoz 0,0 0,0 9,6 4,4 8,2
William Li 0,0 9,3 9,5 4,4 8,2

10 Assis de Oliveira Alves 9,0 9,5 10,0 8,2 7,5
Gabriel Ferreira de Paiva 9,0 abono 10,0 8,3 7,5
Nathan Henrique Meneguello Corrêa 9,0 9,5 10,0 8,2 7,5
Nicolas Pico de Azeredo 9,0 9,5 10,0 8,2 7,5



Paulo Vinicius Brancacio de Simone 0,0 9,5 10,0 8,2 7,5

Grupo Nome 16-mar 23/mar 30/mar 13/abr 20/abr
11 Isabella de Oliveira Escarminio 10,0 9,3 10,0 10,0 9,2

Maria Fernanda Valente Nolf 10,0 9,3 10,0 10,0 9,2
Mariana Pacheco Teixeira de Carvalho 10,0 9,3 0,0 10,0 9,2
Marielly Camara Rocha 10,0 9,3 10,0 10,0 9,2
Pedro Antonio Franca Henrique 10,0 abono 10,0 0,0 9,2

12 Bianca Mie Sato Kurashima 10,0 10,0 9,8 9,4 9,8
Lino Garcia Costa 10,1 10,0 9,9 9,4 9,8
Lais Henrique Lotufo 10,0 10,0 9,8 9,4 9,8
Leonardo Cruz 10,0 10,0 9,8 9,4 9,8
Savio Valiatti Moraes 10,0 10,0 9,8 9,4 9,8

13 Alexandre Yukio Takase 10,0 9,5 9,0 8,2 7,3
Ana Carolina Lobo Furlan 10,0 abono 9,0 8,2 7,3
Barbara Ferreira Lima 10,0 9,5 9,0 8,2 7,3
Caio Paschoalin Menezes 10,0 abono 9,0 8,2 0,0
Fernando Henrique Sanchez Prado 10,1 9,5 9,0 8,2 7,4

14 Gabriel Fuitem Martins 7,0 10,0 9,5 3,8 8,0
Guilherme Teixeira Bumerad 8,0 10,0 9,5 3,8 8,0
Natália Machado Carvalho 7,0 10,0 9,5 3,8 8,0
Pamela Miranda Amaral 7,0 10,0 9,5 3,8 8,0
Pedro Augusto Loiola 7,0 10,0 0,0 3,8 8,0

15 Catherine Tiemi Krambeck Nakatsugawa 8,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 8,2
Gabriela Barbosa Crepaldi 8,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 8,2
Julia de Oliveira Cardoso 8,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 8,2
Karine Silva de Matos 8,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 8,2
Livia Ranieri Esteves dos Santos 8,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 8,2

16 Gustavo Ribeiro Lorenzi 9,1 9,7 9,4 8,2 8,3
Marcelo Kenji Tsutsumi 8,0 9,7 9,3 8,2 8,3
Leonardo Tatavitto Canteiro 8,1 9,8 9,4 8,2 8,3
Nicholas Samuel Gushiken Perez 8,0 9,7 9,3 8,2 8,3
Nathalia Ponti Schoendorfer 8,0 9,7 9,3 8,2 8,3

17 Eduarda Soldi Sartori Seixas 10,0 8,6 atestado 9,4 9,3
Guilherme Hirose 0,0 8,7 10,0 9,5 9,4
Murilo Camargo de Oliveira 0,0 8,6 10,0 9,5 9,3
Pedro Meireles Freire 10,0 8,7 10,1 9,4 9,3
Pedro Ramiro Garcia Goncalez 10,0 8,6 10,0 9,4 9,3



Grupo Nome 27/abr 4/mai 18/mai 25/mai 1/jun
1 Alexsandra Tifane Santos do Nascimento 7,3 0,0 9,2 9,7 9,6

Grazyelli Esther Fernandes Venturelli 7,3 9.5 9,2 9,7 9,6
Mariana Louise Gabas 7,3 9.5 9,2 9,7 9,6
Victor Henrique Spada Santos 7,4 9.6 9,2 9,8 9,6
Antônio Domenico Alves Monteiro 7,3 9.5 9,2 0,0 9,6

2 Gustavo Mota Bastos 7,7 9.5 7,5 8,3 7,1
Matheus Silveira Feitosa 6,7 9.5 7,5 8,3 7,1
Raphael Gabriel Risonho Pessoa 6,7 9.6 0,0 8,3 0,0

3 Carolina Tseng 9,5 9.8 8,4 9,7 8,8
Guilherme Bordin Ranea Olivieri 9,6 9.8 8,4 9,7 8,8
Lucas Rafael Pereira Camara 9,5 9.8 8,4 9,7 8,8
Rachel Zaia 9,5 9.8 8,4 9,7 8,8
Rafael Silva Santos 9,5 9.8 8,4 9,7 8,8

4 Ana Paula Curcio 8,4 9.7 3,8 8,3 10,0
André Miguel de Oliveira Nogueira 8,4 9.7 3,8 8,3 10,0
Eleilton da Silva 0,0 9.7 3,8 8,3 10,0
Maryanne Ladeia de Oliveira 8,4 9.7 3,8 8,3 10,0
Sophia Fernandes Dias de Lima 9,4 9.7 3,8 8,4 10,1

5 Jonas Vieira Parise Bianchini 11,0 9.8 9,2 10,0 10,0
Matheus de Miranda Paes Landim 10,0 9.8 9,2 10,1 atestado
Theo Kaioh Ishida 10,0 9.8 9,2 10,0 10,0
Yuhang Wang 10,0 9.8 9,2 10,0 10,0

6 Anna Carolina Herd Hwang 8,9 9.3 8,4 9,5 8,8
Enzo Costa Zonta 9,0 9.3 8,4 9,6 8,8
Jin Hua Sousa 8,9 9.3 8,4 9,5 8,8
Pedro Sousa Soares 9,0 9.4 8,5 9,6 8,9
Sarah Stephanie Mauricio de Abreu 8,9 9.3 8,4 9,6 8,8

7 David Johnson Braga Tavares 7,2 8.4 0,0 0,0 9,2
Gabriela Corrêa Moraes 0,0 0,0 3,4 6,0 9,2
Matheus de Paula 0,0 8.4 3,4 6,0 9,2
Victor Quina 7,2 0,0 3,4 6,0 9,2
Wictor Gabriel da Silva Leal 7,2 8.4 3,4 6,0 9,2

8 Ana Paula Lopes de Souza 7,8 10 7,5 7,7 0,0
Claudio Queiroz Guimaraes 0,0 10 7,5 7,8 9,7
Marcio Cruz 7,8 10 7,5 7,7 9,6
Raul dos Santos Bueno 7,8 10 7,5 7,7 9,6
Vinicius Lemes Rodriguez 7,8 10 7,5 7,7 9,6

9 Ana Beatriz Dolinski Bernard 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
Estela Nogueira 8,4 8.7 7,5 0,0 7,9
Guilherme de Azevedo Carvalho 8,4 8.7 7,5 8,3 7,9
Pollux Ribeiro Munhoz 8,4 8.7 7,6 8,2 0,0
William Li 8,4 8.7 7,6 8,2 7,9

10 Assis de Oliveira Alves 5,6 9.8 8,4 7,8 10,0
Gabriel Ferreira de Paiva 5,6 9.8 8,4 7,9 10,0
Nathan Henrique Meneguello Corrêa 5,6 9.8 8,4 7,8 10,0
Nicolas Pico de Azeredo 5,6 9.8 8,4 7,8 10,0



Paulo Vinicius Brancacio de Simone 5,6 9.8 8,4 7,8 10,0

Grupo Nome 27/abr 4/mai 18/mai 25/mai 1/jun
11 Isabella de Oliveira Escarminio 9,5 9.8 8,4 9,0 9,2

Maria Fernanda Valente Nolf 9,5 9.8 8,4 9,0 9,2
Mariana Pacheco Teixeira de Carvalho 9,5 9.8 8,4 9,0 0,0
Marielly Camara Rocha 9,5 0,0 8,4 9,0 9,2
Pedro Antonio Franca Henrique 0,0 0,0 8,4 9,1 9,2

12 Bianca Mie Sato Kurashima 8,4 9.5 5,9 9,5 10,0
Lino Garcia Costa 0,0 9.6 6,0 9,6 10,1
Lais Henrique Lotufo 8,4 9.5 5,9 9,5 10,0
Leonardo Cruz 8,4 9.5 5,9 0,0 10,0
Savio Valiatti Moraes 8,4 9.5 5,9 0,0 10,0

13 Alexandre Yukio Takase 10,0 8.4 8,4 8,5 9,2
Ana Carolina Lobo Furlan 10,0 8.4 8,4 8,5 9,2
Barbara Ferreira Lima 10,0 8.4 8,4 8,5 9,2
Caio Paschoalin Menezes 10,0 8.4 0,0 8,5 9,2
Fernando Henrique Sanchez Prado 10,0 8.4 8,4 8,5 9,2

14 Gabriel Fuitem Martins 5,0 9.8 9,2 9,3 10,0
Guilherme Teixeira Bumerad 5,0 0,0 9,2 9,3 10,0
Natália Machado Carvalho 5,0 9.8 9,2 9,3 10,1
Pamela Miranda Amaral 5,0 9.8 9,2 9,3 0,0
Pedro Augusto Loiola 0,0 9.8 9,2 9,3 10,0

15 Catherine Tiemi Krambeck Nakatsugawa 9,5 9.5 4,2 9,4 10,0
Gabriela Barbosa Crepaldi 9,5 9.6 4,2 9,3 10,0
Julia de Oliveira Cardoso 9,5 9.5 4,2 9,3 10,0
Karine Silva de Matos 9,5 9.6 4,3 9,3 10,0
Livia Ranieri Esteves dos Santos 9,5 9.5 4,2 9,3 10,0

16 Gustavo Ribeiro Lorenzi 9,5 7,8 10,0 8,5 9,6
Marcelo Kenji Tsutsumi 9,5 7.8 10,0 8,5 9,6
Leonardo Tatavitto Canteiro 0,0 7.8 10,0 8,6 0,0
Nicholas Samuel Gushiken Perez 9,5 7.8 10,0 8,5 9,6
Nathalia Ponti Schoendorfer 9,5 7,8 10,0 8,5 9,6

17 Eduarda Soldi Sartori Seixas 9,5 9.5 8,4 8,5 10,0
Guilherme Hirose 9,5 9.6 8,5 8,6 10,0
Murilo Camargo de Oliveira 9,5 9.5 8,4 8,5 10,0
Pedro Meireles Freire 9,5 9.5 8,4 8,5 10,0
Pedro Ramiro Garcia Goncalez 9,5 9.6 8,4 8,5 10,0



Grupo Nome 15/jun 22/jun 29/jun
1 Alexsandra Tifane Santos do Nascimento 9.4 9,5 9,8

Grazyelli Esther Fernandes Venturelli 0,0 9,5 9,8
Mariana Louise Gabas 9.4 0,0 0,0
Victor Henrique Spada Santos 9.4 9,5 9,8
Antônio Domenico Alves Monteiro 0,0 9,5 9,8

2 Gustavo Mota Bastos 0,0 8,2 9,7
Matheus Silveira Feitosa 10.0 0,0 9,7
Raphael Gabriel Risonho Pessoa 10.0 8,2 9,7

3 Carolina Tseng 10.0 9,0 9,7
Guilherme Bordin Ranea Olivieri 10.0 9,0 9,7
Lucas Rafael Pereira Camara 10.0 9,0 9,7
Rachel Zaia 10.0 9,0 9,7
Rafael Silva Santos 10.0 9,0 9,7

4 Ana Paula Curcio 10.0 9,0 8,7
André Miguel de Oliveira Nogueira 9.2 9,0 8,7
Eleilton da Silva 9.2 9,0 8,7
Maryanne Ladeia de Oliveira 9.2 0,0 8,7
Sophia Fernandes Dias de Lima 9.2 9,0 8,7

5 Jonas Vieira Parise Bianchini 10.0 10,0 10,0
Matheus de Miranda Paes Landim 10.0 10,0 10,0
Theo Kaioh Ishida 10.0 10,0 10,0
Yuhang Wang 10.0 10,0 10,0

6 Anna Carolina Herd Hwang 9.2 8,5 10,0
Enzo Costa Zonta 9.2 8,5 10,0
Jin Hua Sousa 9.2 8,5 10,0
Pedro Sousa Soares 9.2 8,5 10,0
Sarah Stephanie Mauricio de Abreu 9.2 8,5 10,0

7 David Johnson Braga Tavares 9.8 9,3 9,5
Gabriela Corrêa Moraes 9.8 9,3 9,5
Matheus de Paula 0,0 9,3 9,5
Victor Quina 9.8 9,3 0,0
Wictor Gabriel da Silva Leal 9.8 9,3 9,5

8 Ana Paula Lopes de Souza 0,0 9,0 9,7
Claudio Queiroz Guimaraes 10.0 9,0 0,0
Marcio Cruz 10.0 9,0 9,7
Raul dos Santos Bueno 10.0 9,0 9,7
Vinicius Lemes Rodriguez 10.0 9,0 9,7

9 Ana Beatriz Dolinski Bernard 0,0 0,0 0,0
Estela Nogueira 6.4 7,3 8,3
Guilherme de Azevedo Carvalho 6.4 7,3 8,3
Pollux Ribeiro Munhoz 6.4 0,0 8,3
William Li 6.4 7,3 8,3

10 Assis de Oliveira Alves 9.2 9,3 10,0
Gabriel Ferreira de Paiva 9.2 9,3 atestado
Nathan Henrique Meneguello Corrêa 9.2 9,3 10,0
Nicolas Pico de Azeredo 9.2 9,3 10,0



Paulo Vinicius Brancacio de Simone 9.2 9,3 10,0

Grupo Nome 15/jun 22/jun 29/jun
11 Isabella de Oliveira Escarminio 9.4 10,0 9,7

Maria Fernanda Valente Nolf 9.4 10,0 9,7
Mariana Pacheco Teixeira de Carvalho 9.4 10,0 9,7
Marielly Camara Rocha 0,0 10,0 9,7
Pedro Antonio Franca Henrique 9.4 10,0 9,7

12 Bianca Mie Sato Kurashima 10.0 9,5 10,0
Lino Garcia Costa 10,0 9,5 10,0
Lais Henrique Lotufo 10,0 9,5 10,0
Leonardo Cruz 0,0 9,5 10,0
Savio Valiatti Moraes 10,0 9,5 10,0

13 Alexandre Yukio Takase 10.0 9,5 9,7
Ana Carolina Lobo Furlan 10.0 9,5 9,7
Barbara Ferreira Lima 10.0 9,5 9,7
Caio Paschoalin Menezes 10.0 9,5 0,0
Fernando Henrique Sanchez Prado 10.0 9,5 9,7

14 Gabriel Fuitem Martins 9.6 9,8 9,2
Guilherme Teixeira Bumerad 9.6 9,8 9,2
Natália Machado Carvalho 9.6 9,8 9,2
Pamela Miranda Amaral 9.6 9,8 9,2
Pedro Augusto Loiola 9.6 9,8 9,2

15 Catherine Tiemi Krambeck Nakatsugawa 0,0 9,2 9,5
Gabriela Barbosa Crepaldi 10.0 9,2 9,5
Julia de Oliveira Cardoso 10.0 9,2 9,5
Karine Silva de Matos 10.0 9,2 9,5
Livia Ranieri Esteves dos Santos 0,0 9,2 9,5

16 Gustavo Ribeiro Lorenzi 8.4 7,3 9,2
Marcelo Kenji Tsutsumi 8.4 7,3 9,2
Leonardo Tatavitto Canteiro 0,0 7,3 9,2
Nicholas Samuel Gushiken Perez 8.4 7,3 9,2
Nathalia Ponti Schoendorfer 8.4 7,3 9,2

17 Eduarda Soldi Sartori Seixas 7.4 8,8 10,0
Guilherme Hirose 7.4 8,8 10,0
Murilo Camargo de Oliveira 7.4 8,8 0,0
Pedro Meireles Freire 7.4 8,8 10,0
Pedro Ramiro Garcia Goncalez 7.4 8,8 10,0
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